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Power Inverters and Accessories
Pana-Pacific Website (http://www.panapacific.com)

Product Highlights

Continuous Power

Continuous and peak household electrical power

Grounded AC Outlets

Powers up to three household appliances such as TV sets, coffee makers, and mini-fridges

USB Outlet

Charge iPod, mobile phones, tablets, and many other USB devices

Digital Display

A digital display illustrates vehicle's battery voltage and current consumption

Protection Circuitry

Pentagon Protection - 5 levels of protection against failures: thermal shutdown, reverse polarity protection, over-voltage shutdown, low
voltage shutdown and low voltage alarm

Ideal for Cross-Country Trips

Ideal for the cross-country professional driver or RV enthusiast

More Information
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Top Movers - Cobra Power Inverters

PART
NUMBER

CONTINUOUS
POWER

PEAK
WATTS
POWER

EFFICIENCY
RATING AT
90%

AC
OUTLETS

FAST
CHARGING
TYPE A
USB PORT

FAST
CHARGING
TYPE C
USB PORT

LOW
BATTERY
ALARM

LOW
BATTERY
SHUTDOWN

INPUT OUTPUT
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

PSO
CPI1500W 1500W 3000W YES 4 YES YES YES YES

13.0V
DC

115V
AC,
60Hz,
13.0A,
1500W

YES

PSO
CPI2500W 2500W 5000W YES 4 YES YES YES YES

13.0V
DC

115V
AC,
60Hz,
13.0A,
2500W

YES

PSO
CPI3000W 3000W 6000W YES 4 YES YES YES YES

13.0V
DC

115V
AC,
60Hz,
13.0A,
3000W

YES

Product Highlights

Top Movers - Tripp Lite Power Inverters

PART NUMBER OUTPUT WATTS OUTPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE NUMBER OF OUTLETS PEAK OUTPUT WATTS

PV1800HF 1800 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 4 3600 W

Continuous Power

12V DC input

120V AC output

4 outlets

Quiet Electricity

Quiet electricity for mobile office (PV1800HF) and TVs, DVD players, microwaves, power tools, coffee makers, game systems (PV3000HF)

Easy Installation

Straight forward, uncomplicated installation

Energy Efficient

Includes "Battery Saver" low voltage alarm/shutdown
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PV3000HF 3000 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 4 6000 W

Product Highlights

LCD Control Panel

Input and output values

Battery SOC (state of charge)

Flush or surface mount

MCU Controlled

Precise output voltage and frequency

High-performance monitoring

Ultra-low idle consumption

Heavy-Duty Components

High-capacity semiconductors

High-voltage transformers

Intense vibration resistant

Battery Optimization Technology

Adjustable low-voltage shutdown

2 Modes: Auxiliary batteries and Starting batteries

Unibody Structure

High tensile strength

High durability

Lightweight

Thermostatic Cooling Fans

Save energy

Reduce noise

Extend life cycle

Block Type DC Inputs

Resistance free

Maintenance free
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Top Movers - Tundra Power Inverters

PART NUMBER OUTPUT WATTS OUTPUT VOLTAGE INPUT VOLTAGE NUMBER OF OUTLETS PEAK OUTPUT WATTS

M1000 1000 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 2 2000 W

M1500 1500 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 2 3000 W

M2000 2000 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 2 4000 W

M2500 2500 W 120 VAC 12 VDC 3 5000 W

Top Movers - Tundra Power Inverter Installation Kits

PART NUMBER RATING CABLE LENGTH INPUT VOLTAGE TYPE HARDWARE

CM1512 1200 W - 1500 W (12 VDC) & 2500 W (24 VDC) 12 FT 12 - 24 VDC COMPLETE SET INCLUDED

CM2012 1800 W - 2000 W (12 VDC) & 3000 W (24 VDC) 12 FT 12 - 24 VDC COMPLETE SET INCLUDED

CM2512 2500 W (12 VDC) 12 FT 12 - 24 VDC COMPLETE SET INCLUDED

Top Movers - Tundra Power Inverter Bundles

PART
NUMBER

PART DESCRIPTION

M1500B
Bundle includes: one M1500 - Tundra 1500 Watts Continuous output power - 3000 Watts Peak output Power Inverter and one CM1512 - Tundra 1500W
Truck Approved Power Inverter Installation Kit

M2000B
Bundle Includes: one M2000 - Tundra 2000 Watts Continuous output power - 4000 Watts Peak output Power Inverter and one CM2012 - Tundra 2000W
Truck Approved Power Inverter Installation Kit

M2500B
Bundle Includes: one M2500 - Tundra 2500 Watts Continuous output power - 5000 Watts Peak output Power Inverter and one CM2512 - Tundra 2500W
Truck Approved Power Inverter Installation Kit

High Output Capacity

100% output capacity

24/7 operation

No limitations

Ultra High Efficiency

Power ant load type

Reduces energy consumption

Runs cooler
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General Product Information

Eliminates Specialty Appliance Purchase 
Power Inverters are an economic alternative to purchasing costly 12V DC appliances. Power Inverters let you use all your 120V AC home appliances
and power tools on the road.

Saves Gas
Power Inverters consume no fuel, drawing power from your battery system. Gas generators, by comparison, require frequent, costly trips to the pump.
In addition, if a gas generator shares a single fuel tank with a vehicle engine it forces you to choose between fueling your generator or extending your
drive time between fill ups.

Conserves Battery Power
Power Inverters draw minimal battery power when not in use.

Liberates You From Shore Power
Power Inverters allow you to drive the open road and still enjoy the full use of home appliances and power tools.

Supports Every Application
Power Inverters are available in a wide range of sizes to support every application. They deliver up to 3000 watts of continuous power, so you don’t
have to choose between a TV and a toaster or a blender and a drill - run them simultaneously!

Warranty Information

Cobra

ONE YEAR OF WARRANTY COVERAGE - One year warranty with the purchase of all Cobra Power Inverters

Tripp Lite

ONE YEAR OF WARRANTY COVERAGE - One year warranty with the purchase of all Tripp Lite Power Inverters

Tundra

ONE YEAR OF WARRANTY COVERAGE - One year warranty with the purchase of all Tundra Power Inverters

TWO YEARS OF WARRANTY COVERAGE - Extend the warranty coverage by an additional year with the purchase of either a Tundra Power
Inverter Installation Kit or Tundra Power Inverter Bundle

Pana Part O Darts (ICR & Incentives)

Pana-Pacific Contacts
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